B&B INFORMATION & IMAGE MANAGEMENT
30D Puince Ororore's BOULEVARD
Urrzr MarRLEDRD, MARYLAND ZD772 * UBA ° (3ID1) 249-D110




-

JULY/AUGUST 1974 REVIEW

" Application -~ This application requests $655, 436 for support of 20!projects.
(Eleven projects totaling $481,039 weee approved by June Council).| All
projects are new and are projecting an 8/75 termination date.

Four of the twenty projects are in the renal disease and account for about
20X of the July request.

Staff - Although the Region recruited a ﬁew Evaluator, staffing should be
completed no later than July 31 to insure adequate monitoring of the
eleven funded activities.

A letter from the Coordinator addressing CHP negative comments has |been
received and will be distributed.

Project #63 Strengthen Perinatal Service - This applicant requested $17,000
for a perinatal ambulance. Jt is recommended that CNYRMP lease rather than
buy this equipment if this project is approved by theitr RAG.

E0/7/15/74
JULY COMMITTEE RECOMMENDATION

Critique:




- -MAY 15,°

- .. REQUESTED FUNDS

TING .

T . COMPONENTS BY ON
e mim e o e e e s et 06/l COUNC e . . ..
CNT NY SYR . PROG YR .. 06 |
ERN  cowp - 777 77 coMPONENT TITLE T T 7 prreetr
IND o s e et e+ e e REQUEST ...
© 7 7777 "7 coo0  PROGRAM STAFF S © 248,486
T 7T 77T 0228 EMS B COUNCILS T ) 864065

022¢° EMS C RADIO COHMUNICATIONS
T T To22F  cerT, T
e
T T To4s

055

COUNCIL COORD HLTH SERV °

"ND LOUNTRY CHILDREN'S CLINICS

GEORGETOWN SATELLITE CLINICS

147,515

o T T T 41,331 R
o © 27,000,
e e e e 'y
244386

29,200

5,404

"7 77777 Tos6 ADULT SCREENING EXTENSION CLINICS | i T 23,037
057 MODEL HYPT COMMUNITY T T T 20,880
T 0%&30 NO COUNTRY HLTH EDUC CONSORTIUN T T 28,000
T T T0sx36 NY PENN AHEC o ” ff'"":' N T
ox¢35 MOHAWK VALLEY HLTH epuc counciL™ T T T 194296 1 T
F_COMPONENTS . .12 e - REGION TOTALS ... .. _T24s12L_._ .

S S

Y
- R Ty - . e reaos - c— o
)
- T T PSSR —— — i - o npc et ;e e em e e e St e —— = e - - -

INDIRECT
_REQUEST ... .

672461

729865 ... ..

TOTAL

315,947

864065
147,515
41,331

27,000

Unallocated

“Total -

- *‘3“month4exténsion“to'continuiﬁg projects -in-high- category only- -
- . —and wait_on rest for Sept. lst award __

A ]

3

REQUEST . . ...

7969986 . .. _

. .- OSM=PWBOlr

Allocation
Decision
315,947

17,932
0"

T 244386 07
294200 6,050
23,037 6,333

364286 . 9,071
28,000 6,750

©T 18e925 4,981 7

T 194296 4,470

371,534%
274,548
646,082 - -




KMP _ CENTRAL. N.Y.. .

RM 00G50
MAY /LD 1974 REVIEW
Request:  $796,986
Comnij ttee Recommendation: $615,000
Overall assessment by individual revicwers: _Average

Critique: Reviewers found the CNYRMP RAG to be active and effective.
The Region was noted to omit its Goals and Objectives from its current
application and presented its program in terms of thrusts. The
present number of staff relative to the multiple number of activities
raised serious questions concerning the Region's monitoring capability.
However, proposed staffing patterns seem adequate. The Region's
accomplishments in the North County in reference to recruiting sixty
physicians was cited as a remarkable gain.- Also the local matching
identified in the CNYRMP EMS activity was considered deserving of
credit. The hypertension project's lack of CHP comments was found to
be an oversight on the part of the Region and will be corrected by the
next submission. -

- JULY/AUGUST REVIEW

Estimated request as of May 1974: $1,150,000

E0/5/27/74

NATIONAL ADVISORY COUNCIL - June 13-14, 1974

Council recommended that the Central New York RMP application be
"funded " at the level of $706,379 rather that $615,000 as suggested
by the Committee since the request was primarily for continuation

support, -

DRMP FUNDING DECISION - $671,180

\ "TE0/7/3/74




